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  110  IMPUESTO SUCESIONES Y DONAC.                  437.710.555,00              0,00    437.710.555,00    558.040.290,85    -49.112.625,71    -27.535.381,72    -10.973.262,97    470.419.020,45
  111  IMP. PATRIMONIO PERSONAS FISIC                 87.719.953,00              0,00     87.719.953,00     86.238.742,64     -1.578.179,88     -1.004.772,17        -22.294,95     83.633.495,64
  112  IMPUESTO DEPOSITOS BANCARIOS                            0,00              0,00              0,00     34.654.192,18     -8.785.842,67              0,00        -15.668,50     25.852.681,01
  120  TARIFA AUTONOMICA IRPF                      4.596.012.332,00    198.349.700,00  4.794.362.032,00  5.027.692.014,72              0,00    -18.335.209,92              0,00  5.009.356.804,80
  200  TRANSMISIONES PATRIMONIALES                 1.017.828.702,00              0,00  1.017.828.702,00  1.151.548.219,92    -28.934.250,78    -11.896.377,21    -21.733.400,96  1.088.984.190,97
  201  ACTOS JURIDICOS DOCUMENTADOS                  394.071.254,00              0,00    394.071.254,00    434.031.640,49     -6.898.932,55     -6.955.197,42    -19.784.735,98    400.392.774,54
  211  IMPUESTO ACTIVIDADES DEL JUEGO                 13.247.218,00              0,00     13.247.218,00     19.772.190,81              0,00              0,00              0,00     19.772.190,81
  220  IMPUESTO SOBRE VALOR AÑADIDO                5.650.546.696,00    163.532.240,00  5.814.078.936,00  5.786.098.760,55              0,00    -55.121.158,68              0,00  5.730.977.601,87
  230  IMP. S/ALCOHOL Y BEB.DERIV.                    96.220.612,00              0,00     96.220.612,00     99.393.976,85              0,00       -348.587,52              0,00     99.045.389,33
  231  IMP.SOBRE PRODUCT. INTERMEDIOS                  2.083.205,00              0,00      2.083.205,00      2.271.350,97              0,00         -4.545,00              0,00      2.266.805,97
  232  IMPUESTO SOBRE LA CERVEZA                      36.839.032,00              0,00     36.839.032,00     36.279.707,66              0,00        -39.528,60              0,00     36.240.179,06
  233  IMPUESTO S/LABORES DEL TABACO                 687.047.926,00              0,00    687.047.926,00    704.551.297,22              0,00       -512.934,36              0,00    704.038.362,86
  234  TIPO ESTAT.IMP.S/HIDROCARBUROS              1.142.950.119,00              0,00  1.142.950.119,00  1.134.678.710,00              0,00     -1.728.790,73              0,00  1.132.949.919,27
  235  IMPUESTO SOBRE LA ELECTRICIDAD                215.570.790,00              0,00    215.570.790,00    218.730.290,00              0,00     -9.963.841,53              0,00    208.766.448,47
  236  IMP. MEDIOS DE TRANSPORTE                      42.124.356,00              0,00     42.124.356,00     52.470.708,19              0,00              0,00              0,00     52.470.708,19
  237  TIPO AUTONOM.IMP.HIDROCARBUROS                244.395.809,00              0,00    244.395.809,00    234.532.053,06              0,00       -265.921,60              0,00    234.266.131,46
  250  IMPUESTOS ECOLOGICOS                            9.007.736,00              0,00      9.007.736,00      7.068.838,16       -181.863,21        -41.314,90              0,00      6.845.660,05
  260  OTROS IMPUESTOS INDIRECTOS                    124.200.000,00              0,00    124.200.000,00    145.710.877,11     -2.884.740,15       -388.250,64     -1.150.935,47    141.286.950,85
  291  IMPUESTOS SOBRE EL LUJO                                 0,00              0,00              0,00             33,42              0,00              0,00              0,00             33,42
  300  TASA FISCAL SOBRE EL JUEGO                    164.085.156,00              0,00    164.085.156,00    154.294.349,69       -376.031,51       -240.168,19        -12.994,03    153.665.155,96
  301  TASAS CONSEJERIAS                              63.527.267,00              0,00     63.527.267,00     63.738.646,45     -1.717.335,80     -9.562.087,12         -1.300,78     52.457.922,75
  310  PRECIOS PUBLICOS CONSEJERIAS                   22.044.840,00              0,00     22.044.840,00     18.901.646,83        -15.113,48        -59.410,98            -30,00     18.827.092,37
  380  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                        279.533.938,00              0,00    279.533.938,00    205.906.663,39    -28.830.546,83     -1.726.362,77       -175.869,69    175.173.884,10
  381  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                     163.407.513,00              0,00    163.407.513,00     10.812.217,84     -2.025.980,83       -129.306,06           -545,66      8.656.385,29
  391  RECARGOS Y MULTAS                             174.545.662,00              0,00    174.545.662,00    182.020.420,97    -26.200.222,77     -7.071.243,92       -921.846,96    147.827.107,32
  392  INTERESES DE DEMORA                            18.837.784,00              0,00     18.837.784,00     15.543.092,69     -1.425.627,20       -689.215,99        -54.687,28     13.373.562,22
  399  INGRESOS DIVERSOS                               4.925.805,00         61.661,00      4.987.466,00      5.071.026,83        -66.030,54       -518.789,22        -50.609,46      4.435.597,61
  400  TRANSFER. SISTEMA FINANCIACION              4.703.796.339,00    107.256.530,00  4.811.052.869,00  5.045.983.866,73              0,00   -146.385.232,44              0,00  4.899.598.634,29
  401  OTRAS TRANSFERENCIAS                          898.249.246,00              0,00    898.249.246,00  1.162.360.055,51              0,00   -301.107.412,80         -9.099,67    861.243.543,04
  403  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                     475.018.663,00              0,00    475.018.663,00    276.493.362,98              0,00       -695.262,02              0,00    275.798.100,96
  404  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                     425.190.295,00     49.684.745,10    474.875.040,10    433.519.999,78              0,00       -499.969,18              0,00    433.020.030,60
  405  PARTIC.INGR.ESTADO.AYTO. Y DIP              2.649.279.132,00    444.562.739,23  3.093.841.871,23  3.074.947.841,91              0,00              0,00    -14.204.426,70  3.060.743.415,21
  470  TRANSF.FINALISTAS DE EMP.PRIV.                          0,00         16.500,00         16.500,00         38.900,00              0,00              0,00              0,00         38.900,00
  490  DE LA U.E. (FEDER)                              9.418.381,00         47.672,67      9.466.053,67              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  491  DE LA U.E.(FONDO SOC. EUROPEO)                339.274.115,00              0,00    339.274.115,00    223.288.385,93              0,00              0,00              0,00    223.288.385,93
  492  DE LA U.E. (GARANTIA AGRICOLA)              1.401.100.000,00    167.332.446,64  1.568.432.446,64  1.573.274.441,37              0,00     -3.711.697,70              0,00  1.569.562.743,67
  495  DE LA U.E.(OTROS FONDOS EUR.)                   1.201.120,00        127.537,00      1.328.657,00        929.194,39              0,00        -20.860,00              0,00        908.334,39
  496  DE LA U.E. (FEADER)                             5.455.579,00              0,00      5.455.579,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  497  DE LA U.E. (FEP)                                  520.287,00              0,00        520.287,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  501  COMISIONES SOBRE AVALES                         2.650.000,00              0,00      2.650.000,00      5.971.468,24              0,00              0,00              0,00      5.971.468,24
  511  DE ENTIDADES LOCALES                                    0,00              0,00              0,00        324.631,36              0,00              0,00              0,00        324.631,36
  512  DE ENTES DEL SECTOR PÚBLICO                             0,00              0,00              0,00        364.366,67              0,00              0,00              0,00        364.366,67
  520  INTERESES DE CTAS. BANCARIAS                    1.515.454,00              0,00      1.515.454,00      2.622.054,83              0,00              0,00              0,00      2.622.054,83
  530  DIF.POSITIV.OPERAC.FINANCIERAS                  3.935.136,00              0,00      3.935.136,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  550  CONCESION CENTROS TURISTICOS                            0,00              0,00              0,00             15,92              0,00              0,00              0,00             15,92
  552  PRODUCTOS EXPLOTAC.DIRECTAS                         2.295,00              0,00          2.295,00            204,06              0,00              0,00              0,00            204,06
  553  APROVECH.TERCEROS. CONSEJERIAS                  1.829.334,00              0,00      1.829.334,00      1.646.892,27        -72.508,94       -143.241,34         -2.840,50      1.428.301,49
  555  CONCESIONES ADMINISTRATIVAS                        50.139,00              0,00         50.139,00        355.791,82              0,00         -1.533,98              0,00        354.257,84
  590  OTROS INGR.PATRIM. CONSEJERIAS                 22.668.921,00              0,00     22.668.921,00     25.121.295,93       -439.314,33        -15.312,33     -9.164.443,06     15.502.226,21
  591  OTR.INGR.PATRIM.AG.ADM.Y A.R.E                          0,00              0,00              0,00        470.073,67              0,00              0,00              0,00        470.073,67
  603  VENTA DE PARCELAS                                       0,00              0,00              0,00         14.062,50              0,00              0,00              0,00         14.062,50
  611  VENTA DE INMUEBLES                             94.000.000,00              0,00     94.000.000,00        772.686,77              0,00              0,00              0,00        772.686,77
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  110  IMPUESTO SUCESIONES Y DONAC.                  138.528.441,17    370.408.842,56    -10.982.881,56    331.890.579,28
  111  IMP. PATRIMONIO PERSONAS FISIC                  2.524.024,77     82.138.908,81        -24.665,77     81.109.470,87
  112  IMPUESTO DEPOSITOS BANCARIOS                            0,00     25.868.349,51        -15.668,50     25.852.681,01
  120  TARIFA AUTONOMICA IRPF                                  0,00  5.027.692.014,72              0,00  5.009.356.804,80
  200  TRANSMISIONES PATRIMONIALES                    58.013.297,50  1.064.773.783,96    -21.906.513,28  1.030.970.893,47
  201  ACTOS JURIDICOS DOCUMENTADOS                   19.443.813,79    407.691.754,09    -19.787.595,92    380.948.960,75
  211  IMPUESTO ACTIVIDADES DEL JUEGO                          0,00     19.772.190,81              0,00     19.772.190,81
  220  IMPUESTO SOBRE VALOR AÑADIDO                            0,00  5.786.098.760,55              0,00  5.730.977.601,87
  230  IMP. S/ALCOHOL Y BEB.DERIV.                             0,00     99.393.976,85              0,00     99.045.389,33
  231  IMP.SOBRE PRODUCT. INTERMEDIOS                          0,00      2.271.350,97              0,00      2.266.805,97
  232  IMPUESTO SOBRE LA CERVEZA                               0,00     36.279.707,66              0,00     36.240.179,06
  233  IMPUESTO S/LABORES DEL TABACO                           0,00    704.551.297,22              0,00    704.038.362,86
  234  TIPO ESTAT.IMP.S/HIDROCARBUROS                          0,00  1.134.678.710,00              0,00  1.132.949.919,27
  235  IMPUESTO SOBRE LA ELECTRICIDAD                          0,00    218.730.290,00              0,00    208.766.448,47
  236  IMP. MEDIOS DE TRANSPORTE                               0,00     52.470.708,19              0,00     52.470.708,19
  237  TIPO AUTONOM.IMP.HIDROCARBUROS                          0,00    234.532.053,06              0,00    234.266.131,46
  250  IMPUESTOS ECOLOGICOS                              155.698,15      6.731.276,80              0,00      6.689.961,90
  260  OTROS IMPUESTOS INDIRECTOS                      5.103.471,15    136.571.730,34              0,00    136.183.479,70
  291  IMPUESTOS SOBRE EL LUJO                                33,42              0,00              0,00              0,00
  300  TASA FISCAL SOBRE EL JUEGO                     34.040.327,21    119.899.743,47        -34.746,53    119.624.828,75
  301  TASAS CONSEJERIAS                               3.338.073,38     58.685.073,94         -3.137,45     49.119.849,37
  310  PRECIOS PUBLICOS CONSEJERIAS                       38.597,31     18.847.936,04            -30,00     18.788.495,06
  380  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                        102.455.715,89     74.621.969,13       -177.438,15     72.718.168,21
  381  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                       2.629.757,15      6.156.479,86           -545,66      6.026.628,14
  391  RECARGOS Y MULTAS                             119.638.247,70     36.195.740,34       -935.636,80     28.188.859,62
  392  INTERESES DE DEMORA                             2.078.254,30     12.039.547,11        -55.023,20     11.295.307,92
  399  INGRESOS DIVERSOS                               1.004.856,03      4.000.143,26        -50.612,46      3.430.741,58
  400  TRANSFER. SISTEMA FINANCIACION                          0,00  5.045.983.866,73              0,00  4.899.598.634,29
  401  OTRAS TRANSFERENCIAS                                    0,00  1.162.360.055,51         -9.099,67    861.243.543,04
  403  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                               0,00    276.493.362,98              0,00    275.798.100,96
  404  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                      40.581.407,80    392.938.591,98              0,00    392.438.622,80
  405  PARTIC.INGR.ESTADO.AYTO. Y DIP                          0,00  3.060.743.415,21              0,00  3.060.743.415,21
  470  TRANSF.FINALISTAS DE EMP.PRIV.                          0,00         38.900,00              0,00         38.900,00
  490  DE LA U.E. (FEDER)                                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  491  DE LA U.E.(FONDO SOC. EUROPEO)                218.801.867,45      4.486.518,48              0,00      4.486.518,48
  492  DE LA U.E. (GARANTIA AGRICOLA)                          0,00  1.573.274.441,37              0,00  1.569.562.743,67
  495  DE LA U.E.(OTROS FONDOS EUR.)                           0,00        929.194,39              0,00        908.334,39
  496  DE LA U.E. (FEADER)                                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  497  DE LA U.E. (FEP)                                        0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  501  COMISIONES SOBRE AVALES                                 0,00      5.971.468,24              0,00      5.971.468,24
  511  DE ENTIDADES LOCALES                                    0,00        324.631,36              0,00        324.631,36
  512  DE ENTES DEL SECTOR PÚBLICO                             0,00        364.366,67              0,00        364.366,67
  520  INTERESES DE CTAS. BANCARIAS                          125,62      2.621.929,21              0,00      2.621.929,21
  530  DIF.POSITIV.OPERAC.FINANCIERAS                          0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  550  CONCESION CENTROS TURISTICOS                            0,00             15,92              0,00             15,92
  552  PRODUCTOS EXPLOTAC.DIRECTAS                             0,00            204,06              0,00            204,06
  553  APROVECH.TERCEROS. CONSEJERIAS                    293.561,44      1.280.821,89         -2.840,50      1.134.740,05
  555  CONCESIONES ADMINISTRATIVAS                        99.999,19        255.792,63              0,00        254.258,65
  590  OTROS INGR.PATRIM. CONSEJERIAS                  9.141.039,90     15.540.941,70     -9.164.443,06      6.361.186,31
  591  OTR.INGR.PATRIM.AG.ADM.Y A.R.E                          0,00        470.073,67              0,00        470.073,67
  603  VENTA DE PARCELAS                                       0,00         14.062,50              0,00         14.062,50
  611  VENTA DE INMUEBLES                                      0,00        772.686,77              0,00        772.686,77
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  700  FONDOS COMPENSAC.INTERTERRIT.                 159.396.640,00              0,00    159.396.640,00    160.341.010,00              0,00              0,00              0,00    160.341.010,00
  701  TRANS.ADMON.GRAL.EST.GEST.P.EU                 31.315.246,00        658.165,76     31.973.411,76     14.914.059,97              0,00     -1.082.399,08              0,00     13.831.660,89
  702  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                      39.243.543,00      1.373.650,50     40.617.193,50     41.745.861,10              0,00    -21.889.308,92              0,00     19.856.552,18
  703  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                      18.397.707,00              0,00     18.397.707,00     13.129.371,38              0,00       -560.110,56              0,00     12.569.260,82
  707  TRANSF.DE ENTES SECTOR PUBLICO                  4.251.226,00        508.312,49      4.759.538,49      5.043.673,35              0,00              0,00              0,00      5.043.673,35
  760  DE AYUNTAMIENTOS                                1.654.253,00              0,00      1.654.253,00      4.016.786,41     -1.109.191,67       -127.553,20        -30.094,09      2.749.947,45
  761  DE DIPUTACIONES PROVINCIALES                    1.000.000,00              0,00      1.000.000,00        715.132,57              0,00              0,00              0,00        715.132,57
  770  TRANSF. FINALIST.EMPR.PRIV.                             0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00       -119.970,00              0,00       -119.970,00
  790  DE LA U.E. (FEDER)                            615.989.046,00         77.547,50    616.066.593,50     94.352.068,10              0,00       -193.868,85              0,00     94.158.199,25
  791  DE LA U.E.(FONDO SOCIAL EUROPEO)              257.254.472,00              0,00    257.254.472,00     80.559.818,14              0,00              0,00              0,00     80.559.818,14
  792  DE LA U.E. (FEAGA)                              4.289.250,00              0,00      4.289.250,00      4.005.218,37              0,00              0,00              0,00      4.005.218,37
  795  DE LA U.E.(OTROS FONDOS EUR.)                  14.551.188,00      1.148.236,15     15.699.424,15      6.893.701,08              0,00        -14.359,36              0,00      6.879.341,72
  796  DE LA U.E. (FEADER)                           353.209.372,00      1.477.383,00    354.686.755,00    122.978.565,98              0,00     -4.228.859,70              0,00    118.749.706,28
  797  DE LA U.E. (FEP)                               25.850.415,00        341.531,73     26.191.946,73      6.158.922,53              0,00              0,00              0,00      6.158.922,53
  820  DE ANTIC.Y PREST.CORTO PLAZO                       20.233,00              0,00         20.233,00          2.370,74              0,00              0,00              0,00          2.370,74
  821  DE ANTIC.Y PREST.LARG.PLAZ.CON                    141.740,00              0,00        141.740,00         92.955,84              0,00              0,00         -1.000,00         91.955,84
  825  PREST.CONCED.ENTES SECT.PUBLIC                 10.560.284,00              0,00     10.560.284,00     16.354.431,79              0,00              0,00              0,00     16.354.431,79
  840  ENAJEN.ACC.Y PART.SECTOR PUBL.                          0,00    226.778.829,65    226.778.829,65    454.756.006,97              0,00   -226.778.829,65              0,00    227.977.177,32
  872  REMANENTE DE TESORERIA                                  0,00    295.622.309,46    295.622.309,46              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  900  EMIS.DEUD.PUBL.AUTORIZ.LEY PPT              4.684.250.420,00    200.508.663,65  4.884.759.083,65  4.873.960.000,00              0,00              0,00    -14.259.889,73  4.859.700.110,27
  920  DE ENTES S.PUBL.Y FIN.ACT.                     65.004.356,00              0,00     65.004.356,00     65.004.355,84              0,00     -6.645.516,93              0,00     58.358.838,91
  930  FIANZAS                                        56.080.341,00              0,00     56.080.341,00     61.441.911,06         -4.365,67              0,00           -660,00     61.436.885,39

* TOTAL                                           33.066.098.428,00  1.859.466.401,53 34.925.564.829,53 34.245.017.773,35   -160.658.704,52   -868.359.694,29    -92.570.636,44 33.123.428.738,10
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  700  FONDOS COMPENSAC.INTERTERRIT.                 160.341.010,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  701  TRANS.ADMON.GRAL.EST.GEST.P.EU                          0,00     14.914.059,97              0,00     13.831.660,89
  702  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                         179.499,11     41.566.361,99              0,00     19.677.053,07
  703  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                      12.269.096,00        860.275,38              0,00        300.164,82
  707  TRANSF.DE ENTES SECTOR PUBLICO                          0,00      5.043.673,35              0,00      5.043.673,35
  760  DE AYUNTAMIENTOS                                   22.118,59      2.885.476,15        -30.094,09      2.727.828,86
  761  DE DIPUTACIONES PROVINCIALES                            0,00        715.132,57              0,00        715.132,57
  770  TRANSF. FINALIST.EMPR.PRIV.                             0,00              0,00              0,00       -119.970,00
  790  DE LA U.E. (FEDER)                             94.142.218,77        209.849,33              0,00         15.980,48
  791  DE LA U.E.(FONDO SOCIAL EUROPEO)               79.438.188,52      1.121.629,62              0,00      1.121.629,62
  792  DE LA U.E. (FEAGA)                                      0,00      4.005.218,37              0,00      4.005.218,37
  795  DE LA U.E.(OTROS FONDOS EUR.)                           0,00      6.893.701,08              0,00      6.879.341,72
  796  DE LA U.E. (FEADER)                                     0,00    122.978.565,98              0,00    118.749.706,28
  797  DE LA U.E. (FEP)                                        0,00      6.158.922,53              0,00      6.158.922,53
  820  DE ANTIC.Y PREST.CORTO PLAZO                            0,00          2.370,74              0,00          2.370,74
  821  DE ANTIC.Y PREST.LARG.PLAZ.CON                          0,00         92.955,84         -1.000,00         91.955,84
  825  PREST.CONCED.ENTES SECT.PUBLIC                          0,00     16.354.431,79              0,00     16.354.431,79
  840  ENAJEN.ACC.Y PART.SECTOR PUBL.                          0,00    454.756.006,97              0,00    227.977.177,32
  872  REMANENTE DE TESORERIA                                  0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
  900  EMIS.DEUD.PUBL.AUTORIZ.LEY PPT                 24.594.435,06  4.835.287.332,46       -181.657,25  4.835.105.675,21
  920  DE ENTES S.PUBL.Y FIN.ACT.                     65.004.355,84              0,00              0,00     -6.645.516,93
  930  FIANZAS                                            30.698,79     61.406.846,60           -660,00     61.406.186,60

* TOTAL                                            1.193.932.231,00 32.861.220.491,24    -63.364.289,85 31.929.496.507,10




